Job/Location:
Contractor: Job Type:
Prepared By: Date:
HO
M
E
www.beghe l l i usa .com2 3www.beghe l l i usa .com
specifications: internal

9W, 12W, 18W,
25W, 30W
12W, 18W, 25W,
30W, 35W N/A
Sealed Beam
Halogen (HSB) 8W, 12W, 20W 8W, 12W, 30W N/A
MR16 10W 10W, 12W, 20W, 35W,
50W
12W, 20W, 35W,
50W
LED MR16
(SR or BTMR) 5W 5W, 7W 5W, 7W
model rating guide Pb-A (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
HWE-6-72 6 72
HWE-6-100 6 100
HWE-6-120 6 120
HWE-6-200 6 200
HWE-12-140 12 140
HWE-12-160 12 160
HWE-12-180 12 180
HWE-12-360 12 360
HWE-24-280 24 280
HWE-24-360 24 360
model rating guide Ni-Cd (Capacity)
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
HWE-6-54 6 27
HWE-6-90 6 36
HWE-6-90 6 60
HWE-12-130 12 27
HWE-12-200 12 36
HWE-24-200 12 27
1/29/16